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|IEEE 802.3 10BaseT

IEEE 802.3u 100BaseT(X) and 100BaseFX

IEEE 802.3ab 1000BaseT(X)

|IEEE 802.3z 1000BaseX

IEEE 802.3x 7 O— &

IEEE 802.1D-2004 X/N=> W=7kl

IEEE 802.1w Rapid STP

IEEE 802.1s RIVF FIVAIN=Z>oY)—7 AL

IEEE 802.1Q VLAN Tagging

IEEE 802.1p Class of Service

IEEE 802.1x 533

IEEE 802.3ad LACPfE>fc R— bS5

E7oka)b:

70 ~3JVIGMPV1/v2, GMRP, GVRP, SNMPv1/v2c/v3,

DHCP Server/Client, BootP, TFTP, SNTP, SMTP, RARP, RMON,
HTTP, HTTPS, Telnet, Syslog, DHCP Option 66/67/82, SSH,
SNMP Inform, EtherNet/IP, PROFITNET, Modbus/TCP, LLDP,
IEEE 1588v2 PTP, IPv6, NTP Server/Client

EMIB: MIB-Il, Ethernet-Like MIB, P-BRIDGE MIB, Q-BRIDGE MIB,
Bridge MIB, RSTP MIB, RMON MIB Group 1, 2, 3,9
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VILFE—E | YVHILE—R
RE 1300 nm 1310 nm
Max. TX -10 dBm 0 dBm
Min. TX -20 dBm -5dBm
RX BE -32 dBm -34 dBm
UVDONTI v 12 dB 29 dB
a
R 2 Kme 40 km®
YFal—v3v -6 dBm -3 dBm

a. 50/125 pm, 800 MHz*km #7713 =)L
b. 62.5/125 pym, 500 MHz*km #6277 1/\'T—2J I
c. 9/125pm, YVHILE—R XTI 71T —TIL
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WARERE: 12/24/48/-48 VDC. TET 17 IVA S
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EDS-518E-4GTXSFP : TBD @ 24V
EDS-518E-MM-ST/SC-4GTXSFP : TBD @ 24V
EDS-518E-SS-SC-4GTXSFP : TBD @ 24V
WEERRE: 6§

WiER:: 21 L—/\T)VatsF2—=F/)L7avy
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WEERE:

ZEETIL . -10°C ~ 60°C

TAREBEETIV : -40°C ~ 75°C

BIRERE: -40°C ~ 85°C

WHEXHEE: 5% ~ 95% (REEBEHETL)
g K UEREE

HZ£: UL508

WN\Y—rns—>3v:

UL/cUL Class 1 Division 2 Groups A/B/C/D,

ATEX Zone 2 Ex nAnC IIC (EBEEH)

MEMI: FCC Part 15 Subpart B Class A (FR5EH)
HWEMS:

EN 61000-6-2 (EEZF), EN 61000-4-2 (ESD) Level 4,
EN 61000-4-3 (RS) Level 3, EN 61000-4-4 (EFT) Level 4,
EN 61000-4-5 (y—<J) Level 4, EN 61000-4-6 (CS) Level 3,
EN 61000-4-8

W33EEHI: NEMA TS2

WEKEEIX: EN 50121-4

W& IEC60068-2-27

W% T IEC 60068-2-32

WiREE): IEC 60068-2-6

ENote: SHIFWIT MoxaDxFWeb 1 FTHEERLTLILEL,
MTBF (mean time between failures)

WE5RT: 723,953 hrs

W7 —4Z2~—2X: Telcordia (Bellcore), GB

{REE

W{REEHAR : 55 R

WEEH: Moxatt HEBRIESHESR
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